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— Uredba Europskog parlamenta i Vije¢a o suradnji izmedu nacionalnih
tijela odgovornih za izvrSavanje propisa o zastiti potroSaca i o stavljanju
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Ishod glasovanja o navedenom zakonodavnom aktu prilozen je ovoj napomeni.
Referentni dokumenti:
14768/1/17 REV 1
+REV 1 ADD 1
PE-CONS 41/17

odobrio Coreper, dio 1.,29.11.2017.

Sve izjave 1/ili obrazlozenja o glasovanju dostupni su na internetskim stranicama Vijeca:
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http://www.consilium.europa.eu/hr/general-secretariat/corporate-policies/transparency/

General Secretanat of the Council

Institution:

Session: 3580

Configuration: Competitiveness
2016/0148{COD) (Document: PE-CONS 411T)

Council of the European Union

Regulation of the European Pariament and of the Council on cooperation between national

authorities responsible for the enforcement of consumer protection laws and repealing Regulation

ltem:
Voting Rule:  gqualified majority
Subject
(EC) Mo 2008/2004
Vote Members

@ Yes 28

Abstain 1
Mot participating 1]
Total 28
Member State
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Pogpulation (%)

08,34%
1.86%

1.711%

Member State
- LIETUVA

o LUXEMBOURG

— MAGYARORSZAG
j maLTA

'— NEDERLAND

' JSTERREICH

m POLSKA

B PORTUGAL

§ § rRoMANIA

i SLOVENLIA

i SLOVENSKO

sf= SUOMUFINLAND

== SVERIGE

m UNITED KINGDOM

Final result

Weighting

0,57
0.1
1.92
0,08
337
1.7
743
2,02
397
0.40
1.08
1.07
1,88

12,78

Sitting date: 30/11/2017

* When acting an & proposal from the Commission or the High Representative, quaiified majorky is reached I af least 55 % of
members vofe n favour (16 M5) accounting for 3t least 65% of the pepulation
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